DSY-DS-00691-EN-12 (May 2021)
Flow Monitor
B3000 Series
Product Data Sheet
DESCRIPTION
The B3000 Series flow monitor is a flexible, durable, easy-to-use
platform for your flow metering applications. Our trusted flow
metering technology now offers a new flow monitor with more

• Various mounting and enclosure options provide a B3000
model for your operation.
Part Number Construction
DSY-DS-00691-EN-12Page 2 May 2021
PART NUMBER CONSTRUCTION
Blancett B3000 Display
- -
Model
Blancett B3000 Display B30
Model
Base B
Advanced A
Solar S
Mounting
Meter M
Remote R
Swivel S
Units of Measure
Customer Selectable CS
Power
Battery 3.6V DC lithium “3xAA Cell Pack” for European units only E
Blancett B3000 Explosion-proof Display
- -
Model
Blancett B3000 Explosion-proof Display B30
Model
Base, Explosion-proof*, Battery & Loop Power X
Advanced, Explosion-proof*, Battery & Loop Power Z
Mounting
Remote R
Units of Measure
Customer Selectable CS
Power
Battery 3.6V DC lithium “3xAA Cell Pack” for European units only E
*For hazardous locations, the monitor must be installed on an explosion-proof rated meter. To maintain compliance, kit P/N B280-737 for
meter mounting is required.
Specifications (Page 1 of 2)
DSY-DS-00691-EN-12 Page 3 May 2021
SPECIFICATIONS (PAGE 1 OF 2)
Display
Common
Simultaneously shows Rate and Total
5 x 7 Dot Matrix LCD, STN Fluid
B30A/B/S
6 Digit Rate, 0.5 inch (12.7 mm) numeric
7 Digit Total, 0.5 inch (12.7 mm) numeric
Engineering Unit Labels 0.34 inch (8.6 mm)
B30X/Z
6 Digit Rate, 0.37 inch (9.4 mm) numeric
7 Digit Total, 0.37 inch (13 mm) numeric
Engineering Unit Labels 0.24 inch (6.1 mm)
Annunciators Alarm 1( 1 ), Alarm 2 ( 2 ), Battery Level ( ), RS485 Communications (COM)
Power
B30A/B/X/Z
Auto switching between internal battery and external loop power; B30A/Z includes isolation between
loop power and other I/O
Battery
3.6V DC lithium D Cell gives up to 6 years of service life
3.6V DC lithium “3xAA Cell Pack” gives up to 1 year of service life
for European units only
Loop 4…20 mA, two wire, 25 mA limit, reverse polarity protected, 7V DC loop loss